Waratah Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report
Thursday, 13 June 2024

Competition : Stableford Mens SR: 62.071.0
Type: Stableford Womens SR: 66.0 76.0
Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 115
Description :
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Male White Men, Blue Men

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C
Grade A Winners
A-1 PAUL CALLAGHAN 2181501324 0.0 12 38 $30.00
A-2 STEWART KNIGHT 2181502102 0.0 11 37 $20.00
A-3  Tony Watkins 2180204988 0.0 13 36 C/B $15.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 JIWALDRON 2181506080 0.0 25 45 $30.00
B-2 KYLE MANAK 2181506574 0.0 18 38 $20.00
B -3 John Brownlee 2111801548 0.0 17 36 C/B $15.00
Hunter Valey Golf and Country Club
Place Getters
7 MIKE TURNER 2181504422 0.0 16 36 C/B $4.00
8 Craig Pennings 2180208377 0.0 14 36 C/B $4.00
9 Mark Peterson 2061804815 20 36 $4.00
10 John Hopkins 2180208782 0.0 8 35C/B $4.00
11 IAN DENNISON 2181503574 0.0 23 35C/B $4.00
12 MAXWELL KELLY 2181002007 0.0 23 35 $4.00
Shortland Waters Golf Club

13 TROY HALLIDAY 2181504404 0.0 10 34 C/B $4.00
14 PETER COLLINS 2181502183 0.0 9 34 C/B $4.00
15 Allen Jenkins 2180209378 0.0 20 34 C/B $4.00
16 VIC COOK 2181504643 0.0 13 34 C/B $4.00
17 ROSS HINTON 2181506169 0.0 17 34 C/B $4.00
18 JORDAN HARTIGAN 2180103095 0.0 7 34 C/B $4.00

Belmont Golf Club
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Name

TOM SHAW
CHRISTOPHER EDDEN

Belmont Golf Club

ROSS JONES
TREVOR TRANTER
JAI WEBSTER

Simon Brookfield

Shortland Waters Golf Club

TONY COOK

NEIL ROSER
TERRY BLOMFIELD
TONY JONES

Craig Davies

Charlestown Golf Club

NOEL LANCEY
LUKE MITCHELL
BRAD HINES
BRAD STEWART

Great Score

Name
SCOTT DAVIS

JI WALDRON

Nearest to Pin

Hole
9

14
3

Name
CHRISTOPHER EDDEN

PETER BUTLER
ADAM FRANCIS

Prize
$8.00

$8.00

Prize
$8.00

$8.00
$8.00

Golflink

2181502288
2180108190

2181504789
2181506066
2181505718
2181007316

2181505370
2181505740
2181505176
2181502852
2180209499

2181505918
2181505352
2181501165
2181505337
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Distance Grade

138cm
66cm
72cm

Daily New GA

H/C
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A

Score Prize

H/C
34 C/B $4.00
34 C/B $4.00
34 C/B $4.00
34 C/B $4.00
34 $4.00
33C/B $4.00
33C/B $4.00
33C/B $4.00
33C/B $4.00
33 $4.00
32C/B $4.00
32C/B $4.00
32C/B $4.00
32C/B $4.00
32 $4.00
Description

Great Score (Eagle) @ 2
Great Score (Eagle) @ 8

Description
NTP ( Hole 9)138cm

NTP ( Hole 14 )66cm
NTP 3rd
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